114
uu Features and Ratings	 p. 115
uu PN20	 p. 116
uu Spare parts	 p. 118
uu Dimensions	 p. 120
PN Standard Duty
plug and receptacle
Main Advantages

•	 Certifications
UL 1682, CSA 182.01
Order Example:  480V PN20 IP66/IP67 + reverse interiors
               PN20 Receptacle 3P+G = 01-N4043-001
Main Options
Reverse
Interiors
Flush Mount
(replaces female
casing)
Locking Pawl
Receptacle
female
Inlet
male
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! The same male inlet is
used for IP66/IP67 or
IP55 watertight ratings.
! IP55 receptacle
comes without a pawl.
! See pages 248-257 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
IEC/CE Ratings
•	 Environmental Ratings
IP66/IP67*, IP54 /IP55**
* IP66/IP67 provides advanced
watertightness for washdown
duty applications.
** IP55 provides rainproof watertightness
with ease of connection convenience.
•	 Applicable Standards
CE
Notes:	 •  600V devices are rated
for current interrupting
up to 15A only.
Receptacle Options Suffix # Inlet Options Suffix #
Reverse Interiors Recept # - 001 Reverse Interiors Inlet # - 001
With Flush Mount (poly only) Recept # - 142+
Locking Pawl Recept # - 824-300
+ IP55 rating with Flush Mount casing
117
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 1PN20 Compact Plugs & Receptacles – 20A or 15A (600V)
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
PN20
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly Part # Metal
1/2” 511P0N05 591P0N05
3/4” 511P0N07 591P0N07
1” 511P0N10 591P0N10
HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range       Poly Metal
.438 - .500” 711P0BP3 791P0BS3
.500 - .562” 711P0BP4 791P0BS4
.562 - .625” 711P0BP5 791P0BS5
.625 - .750” 711P0CP4 791P0CS4
90° NYLON HANDLE Threaded Opening w/NPT
1/2” 751P9N05
3/4” 751P9N07
1” 751P9N10
NYLON HANDLE w/Cable Range
.35 - .69” 511P0D18
ANGLED NYLON HANDLE w/Cable Range
.35 - .69” 511P6D18
For available cord grips, see pg 178
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY w/NPT                            Part #
30° 1/2” 511B3N05
30° 3/4” 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX w/NPT
0° 1/2” 511B0N05
0° 3/4” 511B0N07
METAL WALL BOX w/NPT
0° 1/2” 591B0N05